

Money Ex. - 21 of 2024
CNR-WBBB01-001573-2024
JO-WB00962

Order No- 15
Dated 01-07-2026

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Ld.Advocate Decree Holder files hazira.

Ld. regular O.P. is on leave. The case is adjourned.

Fix 12-10-2026 for for exparte hearing.
Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In-charge